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Calendar of Vítor Constâncio 
Vice-President of the ECB 

March 2016 

 

Date 
Meeting / Event 
(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 1 March Executive Board ECB 

Tuesday, 8 March Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 9 March Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 10 March Governing Council ECB 

Monday, 14 March Meeting with delegation of the Committee on Economic and 
Monetary Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament, on 
strengthening the EMU 

ECB 

Tuesday, 15 March Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 16 March Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory 
Board members 

ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 17 March General Council ECB 

 European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) General Board ECB 

Monday, 21 March Meeting with media London 

 Chatham House “City Series” Conference on “European 
Capital Markets: expanding market-based finance for 
sustainable growth” – keynote speech on “Capital Markets 
Union and the European monetary and financial framework” 

London 

Tuesday, 22 March Executive Board ECB 

Tuesday, 29 March Financial Stability Board (FSB) meetings Tokyo 

Wednesday, 30 March Meeting with Financial Services Agency, Japan, Mr Masamichi 
Kono, on economic and financial prospects in the euro area 
and Japan 

Tokyo 

 FSB meetings Tokyo 
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Thursday, 31 March  FSB meetings Tokyo 

 


